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May 20, 2018 

 
Last Name First Name Title Organization Email Address 

Ablog 

Morrant 

Kelly Vice President, Advocacy and 

Partnerships 

British Columbia Lung 

Association 

rachael.ablog@gmail.com 

Adams Kip Executive Vice President, 

Corporate Relations 

COPD Foundation kadams@copdfoundation.org 

Anderson Rudy Associate Executive Director CHEST Foundation randerson@chestnet.org 

Binder Louise Health Policy Consultant Save your Skin Foundation louise.binder@rogers.com 

Bryan* Deborah President and CEO (Retired) American Lung Association 

- North Carolina 

deborahcbryan@gmail.com 

Carver Melanie Vice President of Community 

Health & Services 

Asthma and Allergy 

Foundation of America 

mcarver@aafa.org 

Cohen* Michael Principal Consultant MJC Health Solutions, LLC  mjchealthsolutions@comcast.n

et 

Draper Sally National Vice President, 

Development 

American Lung Association   sally.draper@lung.org 

Easter Anne Director Patient Advocacy Leaders 

Summit (PALS) 

healthadvocacy@nc.rr.com  

Eftekhari Sanaz Director, Corporate Affairs Asthma and Allergy 

Foundation of America 

sanaz@aafa.org 

Erickson Karen Associate Executive Director Alpha-1 Foundation kerickson@alpha1.org 

Flowers Derek Working Group Manager Alliance for Patient Access dflowers@allianceforpatientac

cess.org 

Foran Vanessa President and Chief 

Executive Officer 

Asthma Canada vanessa.foran@asthma.ca 

Gray Michael Senior Director, Medical 

Services 

Pulmonary Hypertension 

Association, Inc. 

michaelg@phassociation.org 

Kennedy Brian Executive Director Alliance for Patient Access bkennedy@allianceforpatienta

ccess.org 

Kochman Fran Director, Advocacy and 

Alliance Development 

GlaxoSmithKline fran.m.kochman@gsk.com 

Kraft Cara Director of Research Allergy & Asthma Network ckraft@allergyasthmanetwork.

org 

Kullman Joyce Executive Director Vasculitis Foundation jakullman@vasculitisfoundati

on.org 

Latham Sara Chief Operating Officer COPD Foundation slatham@copdfoundation.org 

Mendez Kenneth Chief Executive Officer Asthma and Allergy 

Foundation of America 

kmendez@aafa.org 
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Last Name First Name Title Organization Email Address 

Miniter Paul Grant Strategist American Association for 

Respiratory Care 

paul.miniter@aarc.org 

Mitchell Lynda Chief Operating Officer Asthma and Allergy 

Foundation of America 

lmitchell@aafa.org 

Moder Cheryl Vice President and  

Collective Impact Consultant 

Moder Research & 

Communications  

cheryl@modercommunication

s.com 

Myers Tim Chief Business Officer American Association for 

Respiratory Care 

Timothy.myers@aarc.org 

Pineau Hélène 

 

National Manager, Advocacy 

and Alliance Development 

GSK Canada helene.x.pineau@gsk.com 

Ruppal Michael Executive Director The AIDS Institute mruppal@theaidsinstitute.org 

Sherman Sue Chief Executive Officer The LAM Foundation ssherman@thelamfoundation.o

rg 

Sullivan Jamie Vice President, Policy and 

Outcomes 

COPD Foundation jsullivan@copdfoundation.org 

Willard Kristen Vice President Population 

Health & Care Delivery 

COPD Foundation kwillard@copdfoundation.org 

Winders Tonya President and Chief 

Executive Officer 

Allergy & Asthma Network twinders@aanma.org 

Young Kalen Network Manager, V-PPRN Vasculitis Foundation kyoung@vasculitisfoundation.

org 

 
PALs United for Lung Health Steering Committee Member 

* PALS Advisory Board Member 

  Bold – Moderator/Facilitators  
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